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Nbri# Name

169 Jeff Thosas

73 Branch Brady
99 Matthew Engle
80 Mike Martin

82 Mark Shapley
121 Gerard Boland
53 Chuck Watts
181 Tom Kilser

12 Tis Cail

2 Dennis Deppaeier
23 Eric Feaver

85 Joe Sieoneau
89 Hunter Laabo
48 Pete Joy

68 Leo Ward
110 Bill Schnerder
43 Jim Manion
1208 Todd Johnson
97 Jis Thomas

23 Robert Turnquist
113 Kiffin Deihl
126 Jim Hueftle
28 Mike Glueckert
111 Dusty Stacey
183 Bart Brazier
91 Karen Wilson
21 Michael Casey
84 Jason Bernal
16 Bryce Brady

51 Robert Sims

S Mark Scarff

39 Jim Nelson

87 Scott Gibbs
124 Mike Hopkins
b4 Gigi Moy

38 RAlan Jackson
61 Fred King

81 Larry Bickell
78 Carolann Vosbeck
127 David Jacobson
32 Dain Thospson
116 Scott Mason
112 Joe Faulhaber
44 Bill Schauer
124 Mark Schultz
96 Rick Murnet

98 Jim Rion
118 Doug Krebs
123 Bill LeSage

1 Curt Deppmeier
49 Mark Starr

46 Randy Poulsen
3@ Martin Miller

1989 Mount Helena Run

# OFFICIAL RESULTS #

Mount Helena Run

City

Helena
Breat Falls
Helena

East Helena
Helena
Helena
Livingston
Helena

East Helena
Billings
Helena
Helena
Livingston
Butte
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Missoula
Arlington Heights
Butte
Helena
Helena
Sidney
Helena

East Helena
Helena
Great Falls
Great Falls
Helena
Clancy
Helena
Helena
Helena
Bozesan
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Missoula
Helena
Clancy
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena

Tige
371:06
39:02
41326
42109
44306
44310
44116
44122
44127
4y 32
44335
45:01
45:99
43120
43342
46340
47305
47:05
48:01
48:09
48:13
48114
48:22
48:24
48326
48342
48:47
48348
48:50
49:00
49107
49:22
49:27
49140
49146
50:05
50:10
Se:12
S0:12
50:31
508:33
0141
90:41
508:41
58136
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35 - 44
14 - 18
14 - 18
23 - 34
25 - 34
33 - 44
33 - 44
35 - 44
S - 34

S - b4

4 - 18

9 - 24

19 - 24

2 - 34

33 - 44

33 - &4

14 - 18

19 - 24

39 - 44

19 - 24

33 - 44

39 - 44

14 - 18

23 - 34

35 - 44

39 - 44

14 - 18

14 - 18

43 - 54 - Men
43 - 54 - Men
33 - 44

39 - 44

14 - 18

33 - 44

53 & Over - Men
33 - 44

5 - 34 - Men
25~ 34

25 - 34

39 - 44

23 - 34

14 - 18

39 - 44

39 - 44

33 - 44

29 ~ 34

35 - &4

39 - 44

29 - 34
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35 - 44

33 - 44
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0
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85
15
26
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1989 Mount Helena Run

* OFFICIAL RESULTS #

168 Traci Clinch
31 David Jordan
18 Carl Clark
19 Kathie Roos
79 Jim Whealen
74 James Mullins
34 Gene Prendergast
125 Dan Harrington
95 Jenny Davis
182 Lauren Kilser
67 Fred Verzani
41 Gene Cyr
43 Jim Lieberg
86 Don MclLaughlin
33 Bill FitzGerald
36 Hal Robbins
37 Tom lack
32 Terry Dagenais
27 Bill Dunbar
2b Gordon Thompson
119 Sue Richeson
14 Edward Eschler
62 Scott McCollough
13 Louie Gloege
40 Patrick Melby
94 Ken Pilcher
63 Charlie Wiles
117 Mark Butler
166 Sandy Battershell
98 Michael Hixon
66 Ed Tyanich
47 Diane Sacry
36 Juanita Polston
5@ Frank Culver
63 Marilyn Pearson
8 Mike Anderson
33 John Bordon
9 R.C. Whitesitt
16 Don Erickson
57 Sherri Andersen
34 Ellie Arguisbau
77 Jir Lewis
42 Vicki McCall
22 Mike Kelly
17 Jude Forrester
20 Chris Casey
29 Jiw Hoyne
122 Robert Foster
6% Marsha Smith
33 Ray Johnson
114 LeAnne Lorenz
115 Ray Opitz
79 Tia Snell

City

Helena
Helena
Great Falls
Boulder
Helena
Helena
Helena
Butte
Missoula
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Great Falls
Helena
Helena
Clancy
Fairfield
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Great Falls
Bozeman
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Great Falls
Helena
Helena
Helena
Billings
Billings
East Helena
Clancy
Clancy
Helena
Helena

East Helena
Helena

East Helena

Mount Helena Run

Time
Qe
52131
a2:42
S2:50
53:00
33:16
A8
S54:09
94219
S4ig2
S4:24
Shich
34142
54134
95:29
L
99:40
99143
(S
53:58
56102
56106
96230
J6:46
S6:47
97:24
a97:26
91:3%
58:03
58:10
58:13
S8:25
58:3
39:36
99:97

1:00:07
1:00:33
1:00:37
1:0@:41
1:00:47
1:01:01
1:01:32
1:01:44
1:02:03
1:02:03
1:02:20
1:02:54
1:03:29
1:03:50
1:84:03
1:04:32
1:04:32
1:04:44
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Sex Division

195=124
33 - 44
43 - 54
2 - 34
35 - 44
35 - 44
43 - 54
2o - 34
2 - 34
14 - 18
33 - 44
33 - &4
35 - 44
33 - 44

43 - 54 - Men

35 - 44
35 - 44

43 - 54 - Men
39 & Over - Men
53 & Over - Men

35 - 44

53 & Over - Men

25 - 34
35 - 44

43 - 54 - Men

e - 34
33 - 44
2d =~ 34
2~ 34
35 - 44
2d - 34
198="£4

43 & Over - Wor

45 - 54

43 & Over - Wos

35 - 44
35 - 44

53 & Over - Men

45 - 54
35 - 44
35 - 44
35 - 44
35 - 44
35 - 44
35 - 4
35 - 44
35 - 44
35 - 44
35 - 44
45 - 54
14 - 18
14 - 18
14 - 18
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- Men
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- Men
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RESULTS IN RACE ORDER
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Race Div  Sex
107 S d el
18 10 22
0 Bt B S
110 12 24
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Hee - 134788
4 LIERRE L EE A T
114 13 89
13 17,798
116 9 91
17 A8 eh
118 14 92
119 Ao B
120 42 93
18l "4 9%
1ez by éh
123 B 2
12k 190 295
125 e
126 gwd

1985 Mount Helena Run

* OFFICIAL RESULTS *

Mount Helena Run

Nbr## Name
b8 Sheila Williaas
18 Joy Stocking
39 Janice Miller
7 Nancy Emeert
6 John Emsert
15 Sharon Lordesann
38 Mike Golob
72 John Connor
83 Mark Hull
69 Kirk Phillips
75 Jackie Lamphier
24 John Shaw
11 Doris Copenhaver
92 Len Kopec
3 Dennis Taylor
39 Ellen Ward
183 Kirsten Grahas
185 Frank Grahan
107 Colleen McCartry
71 Susan Maclean

City
Helena
Missoula
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
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Tige
1:04:48
1:05:32
1:05:46
1:06:31
1:86:31
1:07:31
1:08:21
1:08:33
1:08:46
1:09:02
1:09:17
1:09:45
1:09:48
1:10:49
131887
1:12:16
1:14:01
1:14:02
1:20:27
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Sex Division
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2o - 34

39 - 44

33 - 44

35 - 44

33 - 44

35 - 44

43 - 34 - Men
43 - 34 - Men
23~ 34

19 - 24

43 & Over - Won
43 - 54 - Men
43 & Over - Hom
33 - 44

33 - 44
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43 & Over - Wos
43 - 54 = Men
23 - 3%
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